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Sample Size: 1747 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th January 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Rest of [Midlands /

Lib UKIP | Con | Lab Lib Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39| 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
South Wales

Dem Dem
Weighted Sample| 1747 | 435|437 | 111 | 206 | 540 | 426 | 379 | 847 | 900 | 208 | 442 | 597 | 500| 996 | 751 224 568 374 430 152

Total | Con | Lab

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think society in Britain is generally becoming
more fair or less fair, or are things staying about the
same?
Society is becoming MORE fair 6 13 3 7 4 110 2 5 6 6 10 5 7 5 8 3 7 6 7 5 4
Society is becoming LESS fair 62 42 78 67 75|49 73 71| 64 60 4 61 65 64| 61 62 63 60 61 62 67
Things are staying about the same 22 37 14 17 19| 34 17 16 | 23 20 22 21 19 26| 23 20 19 25 21 21 17
Don’t know/ None of these 11 9 5 10 3 8 7 8 7 14 24 13 9 5 8 14 10 9 11 12 12
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